
Date: September 10, 2020

Prime Sub Name Company Phone Email

Victoria Solis Four Sight Design & Development 210.632.4156/210.618.1262 victoria@foursightdesignanddevelopment.com

X Adam Segovis Johnson Controls, Inc. 346.366.6197 adam.segovis@jci.com

X Matt Cronin Owens-Services 203.804.9585 mcronin@owens-services.com

X Randall K. Ziegler Owens-Services 203.820.6600 RandyZ@owens-services.com

X Sue O. Black Owens-Services 203.623.4042 sblack@owens-services.com

X Isabelle Owens Owens-Services 203.462.6685 iowens@owens-services.com

X Jason Hahn TKC Management Services, LLC 704.319.8161 jhahn@tkcmgmt.com

X Dexter Stanphill TKC Management Services, LLC 704.319.8161 dstanphill@tkcmgmt.com

X Syklar Lee LGC Global Energy FM 205-999-7780 skylar.lee@lgcfacility.com

X Ricardo Gonzalez 1 Priority 832.288.4265 rgonzalez@go1priority.com

X Kate Madden Able Services 773.610.2088 kate.madden@ableserve.com

X Michael Vadpey Able Services 773.610.2088 michael.vadpey@ableserve.com

X Jack O'Rourke Able Services 773.610.2088 Jhickey@ableserve.com

X Don O'Neil Able Services 773.610.2088 doneil@ableserve.com
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